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Detailed explanation of 
each question that will help to 

upgrade your knowledge.

8 Tests (4 Sectional + 4 Full 
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TEST SCHEDULE
S. N. Date Practice Papers (6) Tests (8) Test Discussion

1.
4 June 

(Wednesday)
Practice Paper-I: (Sectional)

Micro and Macro Economics
Discussion on Paper-I 

3 June, Tuesday

2.
8 June 

(Sunday)
2 PM to 5 PM

Test-1: (Sectional)

Micro and Macro Economics
Discussion on Test-1 

10 June, Tuesday

3.
12 June 

(Thursday)

Practice Paper-II (Sectional)

International Trade and 
Development Economics

Discussion on Paper-II 
14 June, Saturday

4.
15 June 

(Sunday)
2 PM to 5 PM

Test-2: (Sectional)

International Trade and 
Development Economics

Discussion on Test-2 
17 June, Tuesday

5.
19 June 

(Thursday)

Practice Paper-III: (Sectional)

Money and Public Economic 
and Indian Economy between  

(1947-1991)

Discussion on Paper-III 
21 June, Saturday

6.
22 June 

(Sunday)
2 PM to 5 PM

Test-3: (Sectional)

Money and Public Economic and 
Indian Economy between  

(1947-1991)

Discussion on Test-3 
24 June, Tuesday

7.
26 June 

(Thursday)

Practice Paper-IV: (Sectional)

Indian Economy before 1947, 
Indian Economy after 1991

Discussion on Paper-IV 
28 June, Saturday

8.
29 June 

(Sunday)
2 PM to 5 PM

Test-4: (Sectional)

Indian Economy before 1947, 
Indian Economy after 1991

Discussion on Test-4 
31 June, Tuesday

9.
3 July 

(Thursday)

Practice Paper-V:  
(Full Length)

Complete Syllabus: Paper-I

Discussion on Paper-V 
5 July, Saturday

10.
6 July

(Sunday)
2 PM to 5 PM

Test-5: (Full Length)

Complete Syllabus: Paper-I
Discussion on Test-5 

8 July, Tuesday

11.
17 July

(Thursday)

Practice Paper-VI:  
(Full Length)

Complete Syllabus: Paper-II

Discussion on Paper-VI 
19 July, Saturday

12.
20 July 

(Sunday)
2 PM to 5 PM

Test-6: (Full Length)

Complete Syllabus: Paper-II
Discussion on Test-6 

22 July, Tuesday

13. 3 August 
(Sunday)

9 AM to 12 PM
2 PM to 5 PM

Test-7: (Full Length)

Complete Syllabus: Paper-I
Discussion on Test-7 
5 August, Tuesday

14.
Test-8: (Full Length)

Complete Syllabus: Paper-II
Discussion on Test-8 

6 August, Wednesday


